
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
18 
22 
19 
64 
65 
44 
20 
8 
3 
6 

27 
4 
9 

91 
24 
23 
10 
21 
92 
90 
33 
26 
2 

28 

Name 
Max Garcia (R) 
Joseph Loake (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Noah Ping (R) 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Sam Corry (R) 
Elliot Cox (R) 
Titus Sherlock (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Mac Clark 
Jorge Garciarce 
Logan Adams 
Carson Etter (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Miles Bromley (R) 

Team 

Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
BN Racing 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 

Overall BestTm 

1:21.8215 
1:22.1627 
1:22.1905 
1:22.2160 
1:22.2745 
1:22.2992 
1:22.3299 
1:22.5266 
1:22.7521 
1:22.7679 
1:22.8934 
1:23.0313 
1:23.0537 
1:23.0896 
1:23.1217 
1:23.1524 
1:23.1574 
1:23.1957 
1:23.2148 
1:23.2766 
1:23.2971 
1:23.3389 
1:23.3598 
1:23.4057 

In Session 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 3 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 3 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 1 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 4 

Pro Test 3 

Diff 

0.3412 

0.3690 

0.3945 

0.4530 

0.4777 

0.5084 

0.7051 

0.9306 

0.9464 

1.0719 

1.2098 

1.2322 

1.2681 

1.3002 

1.3309 

1.3359 

1.3742 

1.3933 

1.4551 

1.4756 

1.5174 

1.5383 

1.5842 
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USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Results 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Results 

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 5/10/2019 1:18.9953
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 5/10/2019 1:19.3322


