

## USF Pro Fall Combine Open Test

USF Pro 2000

Indianapolis GP Circuit 2.439 miles

Results

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	18	Max Garcia (R)	Pabst Racing	1:21.8215	Pro Test 4	
2	22	Joseph Loake (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.1627	Pro Test 3	0.3412
3	19	Jacob Douglas (R)	Pabst Racing	1:22.1905	Pro Test 1	0.3690
4	64	Max Taylor (R)	VRD Racing	1:22.2160	Pro Test 4	0.3945
5	65	Noah Ping (R)	VRD Racing	1:22.2745	Pro Test 1	0.4530
6	44	Alessandro de Tullio	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.2992	Pro Test 4	0.4777
7	20	Sam Corry (R)	Pabst Racing	1:22.3299	Pro Test 1	0.5084
8	8	Elliot Cox (R)	DEForce Racing	1:22.5266	Pro Test 4	0.7051
9	3	Titus Sherlock (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.7521	Pro Test 4	0.9306
10	6	Frankie Mossman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:22.7679	Pro Test 1	0.9464
11	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:22.8934	Pro Test 4	1.0719
12	4	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:23.0313	Pro Test 4	1.2098
13	9	Nicholas Monteiro	DEForce Racing	1:23.0537	Pro Test 4	1.2322
14	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.0896	Pro Test 1	1.2681
15	24	Cooper Becklin	BN Racing	1:23.1217	Pro Test 3	1.3002
16	23	Mac Clark	BN Racing	1:23.1524	Pro Test 4	1.3309
17	10	Jorge Garciarce	DEForce Racing	1:23.1574	Pro Test 4	1.3359
18	21	Logan Adams	Comet/NCMP Racing	1:23.1957	Pro Test 1	1.3742
19	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.2148	Pro Test 4	1.3933
20	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.2766	Pro Test 4	1.4551
21	33	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:23.2971	Pro Test 4	1.4756
22	26	Sebastian Manson (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:23.3389	Pro Test 4	1.5174
23	2	Leandro Juncos (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:23.3598	Pro Test 4	1.5383
24	28	Miles Bromley (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:23.4057	Pro Test 3	1.5842

